Tableau de conversion des lailles
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34

36

40

42

44

16

18

S0
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54

L6

L8

60

62

INT

AL

AL

L

4XL

aXL

BXL
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BXL

QXL

10XL

UE

40

42

44

16

48
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52

o4

56
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40

42
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o
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